CHIBA BANK LTD.

CHIBA BAN

ISIN:  JP3511800009

Overview

2024/04/19 08:00:00
Price

1,286.50 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

K LTD.

© -1.23%(-16.00)

JP3511800009

8331

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Financial

Stock

6,375 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,286.50 JPY (15,000)
1,290.00 JPY (1,200)
1,308.00 JPY
1,314.50 JPY
1,279.00 JPY
1,302.50 JPY
1,295.8254 JPY
2,935,500
38,038,954.50

5,947

732,200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3511800009&ID_NOTATION=1530980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3511800009&ID_NOTATION=1530980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d32785fbe0acc3d0697b2feeb16d378541fdbb329464b6ea97666bfc35e7f23&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=597f9cc34715aeba8&time=1713707642&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=444c21b207019045ad31d8201409f26c8938cd3961b584747890027dd516ec19&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c258db88654aefffd&time=1713707642&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28310fdaae8aa05ed87a38e287b323185155163b22f36ad624e3f14fc246b737&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0f5e87df0811c460b&time=1713707642&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4885df20c064ab916de7f3182df228fcf18cb9163410e94197f4b6b04ac5ea5e&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d35b28ffb6f4e3ec&time=1713707642&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2626a5dd6f4cd6d5da4004df278b018be2fcb22ef29c6c2227f77c2334860c54&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4df5e4d8ed1840aa7&time=1713707642&tool=RSC

CHIBA BANK LTD.

Details

2024/04/19 08:00:00

Price
1,286.50 JPY

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.23% (-16.00)

ISIN JP3511800009
Symbol 8331
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,375 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,286.50 JPY (15,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1,290.00 JPY (1,200)
Open 1,308.00 JPY
High 1,314.50 JPY
Low 1,279.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,302.50 JPY
VWAP 1,295.8254 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,935,500
Trading volume 38,038,954.50
Number of trades 5,947
Last size 732,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +14.25% +43.58% +86.45%
Perf (abs.) +160.50 +390.50 +596.50
Beta 0.57 0.52 0.52
Volatility  30.14 28.25 28.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CHIBA BANK LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 7.80 EUR
19
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 1,286.50 JPY
Exchange 19
Hanover 2024/04/ 08:00 7.75EUR
19
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:06 7.75EUR
19
FINRA other OTC 2024/01/ 16:26 7.14 USD

1,287.30 JPY (2,407,260
1,256.62 JPY (2,630,057
1,148.09 JPY (
1,049.46 JPY (2,642,106
1,320.00 JPY (2024/04/16
999.50 JPY (2024/01/04
1,320.00 JPY (2024/04/16
844.00 JPY (2023/06/15

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

38.04

0.00

0.00

0.01

2,566,406

—_ DD e

Number of
trades
1

5,947
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1530980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620471
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71884888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17117265

CHIBA BANK LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/04/ 19:30 7.70 EUR
19

2024/04/ 08:15 7.75 EUR
19

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17117265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177741
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71736849

CHIBA BANK LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

I CHIBA BANK

Contact Details
CHIBA BANK

1-2, Chiba-Minato, Chuo-ku - 260-8720
Chiba

Telefon: 043-245-1111
Fax: 043-244-6654
E-mail: -
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